Blutspenden in 46562 bis zum 21.10.2025

Do
Do
Mi
Do
Do
Mi
Di

05.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

25.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.10.2025
13:00-17:30 Uhr

Voerde 46562 - Friedrichsfeld
Maximilian-Kolbe-Haus
Spellenerstr. 60

Voerde 46562
Paulushaus
Akazienweg 5

Voerde 46562 - Spellen
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Friedr.-Wilh.-Str.13

Voerde 46562 - Friedrichsfeld
Maximilian-Kolbe-Haus
Spellenerstr. 60

Voerde 46562
Paulushaus
Akazienweg 5

Voerde 46562 - Spellen
Evangl. Gemeindehaus
Friedr.-Wilh.-Str.13

Voerde 46562
Vor dem Rathaus -Bus-
Rathausplatz 20



